Cl
D/Al
10

Cl
Cl
Cl

Cl

Al

RI
Al
RI

Al

Al

Al
RI
RI
RI
Al
Al

ONOoO RN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.
18.

19

20.
21,

UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #248
Thursday, March 12th, 2020
General Session: 6:30 pm

AGENDA
Consent ltem Al Action Item
Direction/Action ltem RI Report ltem
Information Only SG Strategic Goal

Roll Call
Additions to the Agenda
Approval of the Agenda
Approval of the Minutes of the Previous Meeting
Treasurer’s Report
Approval of the Bills
Patron Comments
Approval of Donations
A. Haderlein PTO $1,256 for RVH Laminator Machine
B. Les Peterson - $500 for GMS and GHS student needs funds in memory
of Tom Trammell
GHS Student Presentation (SG #2 - Students)
Approve 2019-2020 Staff Tuition Reimbursements (SG #2 - Staff)
Facilities Update (SG #2 - Facilities)
Update on Infectious Control Procedures in USD 248 (SG #2 - Communications)
Executive Session for Non Elected Personnel
Employment Recommendations (SG #2 - Staff)
A. RVH Teacher
B. RVH Teacher
C. District Technology Support Specialist
D. GHS Technology Construction Teacher
E. Rob Massa - GHS Asst. Golf Coach (2019-2020)
Personnel Certified (SG #2 - Staff)
A. Principal’s Contract Extensions
Appoint Member to the Girard Recreation Commission (SG #2 - Communications)
Principals Reports
Superintendent’s Report
Southeast 637 Interlocal / Greenbush Board Member Report
Additions to the Agenda
Adjourn



