UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #248

Thursday, March 12th, 2020 General Session: 6:30 pm

AGENDA

AMENDA					
CI		Consent Item	Al	Action Item	
D/AI		Direction/Action Item	RI	Report Item	
10		Information Only	SG	Strategic Goal	
	_				
	1.	Roll Call			
CI	2.	Additions to the Agenda			
CI	3.	Approval of the Agenda			
CI	4.	Approval of the Minutes of the Previous Meeting			
CI	5.	Treasurer's Report			
CI	6.	Approval of the Bills			
	7.	Patron Comments			
ΑI	8.	Approval of Donations			
	A. Haderlein PTO \$1,256 for RVH Laminator Machine				
B. Les Peterson - \$500 for GMS and GHS student needs funds in memory					
of Tom Trammell					
RI	9.	GHS Student Presentation (SG #2 - Students)			
ΑI	10.	Approve 2019-2020 Staff Tuition Reimbursements (SG #2 - Staff)			
RI	11.	Facilities Update (SG #2 - Facilities)			
IO	12.	Update on Infectious Control Procedures in USD 248 (SG #2 - Communications)			
	13.	Executive Session for Non Elected Pers	sonnel		
ΑI	14.	Employment Recommendations (SG #2 - Staff)			
		A. RVH Teacher			
		B. RVH Teacher			
		C. District Technology Support Specialist			
		D. GHS Technology Construction Teacher			
		E. Rob Massa - GHS Asst. Golf (Coach (2019	-2020)	
ΑI	15.	Personnel Certified (SG #2 - Staff)			
		A. Principal's Contract Extension	ns		
ΑI	16.	Appoint Member to the Girard Recreation Commission (SG #2 - Communications)			
RI	17.	Principals Reports			
RI	18.	Superintendent's Report			
RI	19	Southeast 637 Interlocal / Greenbush Board Member Report			
ΑI	20.	Additions to the Agenda			
ΑI	21.	Adjourn			